LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
DUPONT GASTON
DUSSART W LLY
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLIER OLI . & Léa
DUPONT GASTON
DECELLE ROBERT
DUPONT GASTON

Cl aes Jacky
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND
DUSSART WLLY

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

Cl aes Jacky

Geneent

THOREMB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
Ni | -ST-
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
NI L- St -
CHAUMON
Jodoi gn
THOREMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
NI L- St -
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
Ni | - ST-
DI ON- VA
NI L- St -
Jodoi gn

T

Ri ng
Bague

150558312
112971217
112971117
112972717
150071311
150091011
113053517
113059017
110460116
150577412
107961814
107963014
110630216
113070117
113027317
110502916
113035717
150789913
107825014
150713113
110824915
113035217
109616215
107828814
152415412
113057817
113011517
112662917
110471816
107937414
109548415
113027017
109663015
113059117
112958117
150760813
107977314
801018112
150586509
113058117
112664117

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1451.

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
DECELLE ROBERT
DUPONT GASTON

Cl aes Jacky

MARCHAL JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT

Cl aes Jacky

DECELLE ROBERT
BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND

PRAI L RENE

Cl aes Jacky

| STAS M CHEL

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
NI L- St -
CHAUMON
Jodoi gn
Pl ETREB
NI L- St -
| NCOURT
NI L- St -
Jodoi gn
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
Jodoi gn
MALEVES
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AN

Ri ng
Bague

112971217
112971117
112972717
113053517
113059017
113070117
113027317
113035717
113035217
113057817
113011517
112662917
113027017
113059117
112958117
113058117
112664117
113057717
112961517
112999917
112994617
112668017
113029117

Best at

Snel h.

1427.
1425.
1417.
1405.
1405.
1386.
1374.
1374.
1347.
1307.
1288.



113006717

09. 03460 1267. 3863

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 11-08-18 287 JEUNES
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
2 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
6 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
10 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
13 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
14 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE & THOREMB
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
18 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
19 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
20 TANDEN BU S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
21 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 TANDEN BU S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
27 Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
28 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
29 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
30 Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
31 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
32 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
33 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
34 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
35 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
36 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
37 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
38 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
40 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES
41 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
42 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
44 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
45 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
46 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
48 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
49 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
50 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
51 PI ETTE JCSE VWALHAI N
52 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
53 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
54 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
55 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
56 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
57 PI ETTE JCSE VWALHAI N
58 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N
59 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
60 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
61 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
62 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
63 PI ETTE JOSE VWALHAI N
64 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
65 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
68 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
69 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
70 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
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MQ Di st anc

OUROITRAWWNN

(o]
w
-
~
wWoo~N~N

85328
78067
77539

10

82696
82207
86913

AN OWWN

00 0o ~
=N (o]
[OSl ~
o~ »
~NOonNw

7524

=

=
APOIWOAROWNNNWROOROOPR,WNPRPOOWARRWWN

8265

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

109213018
109212318
108311218
108928218
108310918
108286918
108242018
108311918
109215618
109212518
108311018
108312018
108310318
108339418
108310518
108310118
108324918
108286018
108341318
108304018
108285018
109180218
108312518
108311118
109182018
108302218
108221118
108266018
108280218
108221418
108907918
108907218
108907818
108286718
108906518
108281418
108283818
108315118
108314118
108295618
109099018
109098918
108335918
109098818
109099618
116343018
108315318
108303118
108335218
109098018
108263518
108331218
108331918
108303718
108323918
108333418
108332618
108330518
108311418
108280418
108310618
116340118
115740218
109187418
108335918
109181418
109186418
108257618
108906618
108280618

Snel h.
Vit esse



71 | STAS M CHEL

72 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
73 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

74 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
75 JACQUES LAURENT

76 MOTTE THI ERRY

77 MOTTE THI ERRY

78 MOTTE THI ERRY

79 PRAIL RENE

80 PI ETTE JOSE

81 PI ETTE JOSE

82 PI ETTE JOSE

83 PI ETTE JOSE

84 PI ETTE JOSE

85 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

86 PI ETTE JOSE

87 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
88 MOITE THI ERRY

89 PRAI L RENE

90 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

91 MOTTE THI ERRY

92 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

93 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
94 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &
95 PRAIL RENE

96 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &

MALEVES
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
TOURI NN
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENMB
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108280518
108286618
108258018
108339918
109099318
116342718
116342518
108314418
108325918
108269818
108269618
108332118
108267518
116564418
109185418
108332218
109024418
116341418
108325818
108257818
116340918
109187818
108303918
108338318
108323718
108239318



